Attachment 014
                                     10 March 2004


Contact Address List

CDRLs for 

Solicitation No. W52P1J-04-R-0024

	AMC FWD SWA, Management Analyst
	John Kemp
ARCENT-QA Attn: 530
APO AE 09898

E-Mail:  john.kemp@qatar-emh1.army.mil
Ph:  DSN 318-432-2873, Cell 011-974-589-8712

FAX:  011-974-460-8360

	CEB-KU, Commander
	Scott Fletcher

CEB-KU

ATTN: AMC-ITT (FWD)

APO AE 09366
E-Mail: scott.fletcher@arifjan.arcent.army.mil

Ph:  DSN 318-8252-4376, Cell 011-965-944-0342

FAX:  DSN 992-9045

	CEB-KU, ACO
	David Lipeles

CEB-KU

ATTN: AMC-ITT (FWD)

APO AE 09366
E-Mail:  david.lipeles@arifjan.arcent.army.mil

Ph:  DSN 318-825-4402, Cell 011-965-940-8376

FAX:  DSN 992-9045

	CEB-KU, Maintenance COR
	CW4 Randy Hawkins

CEB-KU

ATTN: AMC-ITT (FWD)

APO AE 09366
E-Mail:  randy.hawkins@arifjan.arcent.army.mil

Ph:  DSN 318-825-4515, Cell 011-965-940-8376

FAX:  DSN 992-9045

	CEB-KU, Supply COR
	CW3 Juan Berlanga

CEB-KU

ATTN:  AMC-ITT (FWD)

APO AE 09366

E-Mail:  juan.berlanga@arifjan.arcent.army.mil
Ph:  DSN 318-825-4403, Cell 011-965-944-3586

FAX:  DSN 992-9045

	CEB-KU, Operations Ofcr
	CPT Jeremy Wasilewski

CEB-KU

ATTN:  AMC-ITT (FWD)

APO AE 09366

E-Mail:jeremy.wasilewski@arifjan.arcent.army.mil

Ph:  DSN 318-825-4377, Cell 011-965-982-3427

FAX:  DSN 992-9045

	CEB-KU, Transportation Ofcr
	MAJ Timothy Hyink

CEB-KU

ATTN:  AMC-ITT (FWD)

APO AE 09366

E-Mail: timothy.hyink@arifjan.arcent.army.mil

Ph:  DSN 318-825-4412, Cell 011-965-981-3176

FAX:  DSN 992-9045

	CEB-KU, Accountable Ofcr
	Calvin Harris

CEB-KU

ATTN:  AMC-ITT (FWD)

APO AE 09366

E-Mail:  calvin.harris@arifjan.arcent.army.mil

Ph:  DSN 318-825-4409, Cell 011-965-

FAX:  DSN 992-9045

	AMSFS-CCF-A, PCO
	US ARMY FIELD SUPPORT COMMAND

AMSFS-CCF-A  JULIE SEABA

1 ROCK ISLAND ARSENAL

ROCK ISLAND IL  61299-6000

E-Mail:  seabaj@osc.army.mil

Ph:  DSN 793-3317, Comm 309-782-3317

FAX:  DSN 793-4903, Comm 309-782-4903

	AFSC, PM
	US ARMY FIELD SUPPORT COMMAND

AMSFS-LGD  WANDA COVER

1 ROCK ISLAND ARSENAL

ROCK ISLAND IL  61299-6000

E-Mail:  coverw@osc.army.mil

Ph:  DSN 793-0482, Comm 309-782-0482

FAX:  DSN 793-5087, Comm 309-782-5087

	AFSC, APS5 Primary POC Kuwait
	US ARMY FIELD SUPPORT COMMAND

AMSFS-LGD  JOLENE HOFFMANN

1 ROCK ISLAND ARSENAL

ROCK ISLAND IL  61299-6000

E-Mail:  hoffmannj@osc.army.mil

Ph:  DSN 793-8651, Comm 309-782-8651

FAX:  DSN 793-5087, Comm 309-782-5087

	AFSC, Engineering Support Team
	US ARMY FIELD SUPPORT COMMAND

AMSFS-LGM  CHRIS BARNHART

1 ROCK ISLAND ARSENAL

ROCK ISLAND IL  61299-6000

E-Mail:  barnhartc@osc.army.mil

Ph:  DSN 793-5333, Comm 309-782-5333

FAX:  DSN 793-5087, Comm 309-782-5087

	AFSC SAFETY AND RAD WASTE OFC
	US ARMY FIELD SUPPORT COMMAND

AMSFS-SF

1 ROCK ISLAND ARSENAL

ROCK ISLAND IL  61299-6000

E-Mail:  AFSC-OFC-SF@osc.army.mil

Ph:  DSN 793-2113, Comm 309-782-2113

FAX:  DSN 793-2289, Comm 309-782-2289

	JMC CENTRALIZED MUNITIONS MANAGEMENT
	US ARMY JOINT MUNITIONS COMMAND

AMSJM-CT CHRIS HUDSON

1 ROCK ISLAND ARSENAL

ROCK ISLAND IL  61299-6000

E-Mail:  hudsonc@osc.army.mil

Ph:  DSN 793-3509, Comm 309-782-3509

FAX:  DSN 793-6797, Comm 309-782-6797

	ARCENT-KU DPW ENVIRONMENTAL OFC
	Virginia Amador
DPW Environmental
Bldg 313, Attached 854th Eng
Camp Arifjan, Kuwait 

APO AE 09366

E-mail: virginia.amador@arifjan.arcent.army.mil Ph:  DSN 913-4094
FAX:  DSN 318-825-4140



	TMDE Region-Europe
	Mrs. Schmiegel

E-Mail:  schmiegeli@cmtymail.26asg.army.mil

Don Allgood

E-Mail:  don.allgood@cmtymail.26asg.army.mil

	USATA 
	Beverly Hobbs

E-Mail:  bhobbs@redstone.army.mil

FAX:  Comm 256-955-6175

	USAMMA
	USAMMA

MCMR-MMS-M  Linda Foltz

1423 Sultan Dr

Frederick, MD 21702-5001

Email: Linda.foltz@amedd.army.mil
Ph: DSN 343-4428, Comm 301-619-4428

FAX: DSN 343-4404, Comm 301-619-4404

USAMMA

MCMR-MMS-M  Linda Barker

1423 Sultan Dr

Frederick, MD 21702-5001

Email: Linda.barker@amedd.army.mil

Ph: DSN 343-6901, Comm 301-619-6901

FAX: DSN 343-4404, Comm 301-619-4404

Joe Springer

ARCENT-QA

ATTN:  530

APO AE 09898

E-Mail:  joeseph.springer@amedd.army.mil

Ph: 011-973-941-4961 

FAX: 011-973-724-267 




